AW32801/AW32805/
AW32809/AW32812
 June 2018 V1.2
www.awinic.com.cn                           1             Copyright © 2014 SHANGHAI AWINIC TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD
Over-Voltage Protection Load Switch with Surge Protection
FEATURES
 Surge protection
 IEC 61000-4-5: > 100V

 June 2018 V1.2
www.awinic.com.cn                          5             Copyright © 2014 SHANGHAI AWINIC TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Temperature Package Marking
Moisture
Sensitivity
Level
Environmental
Information
Delivery Form
AW32801CSR -40°C～85°C
WLCSP
1.34×1.78-12B
2801 MSL1 ROHS+HF
3000 units/
Tape and Reel
AW32805CSR -40°C～85°C
WLCSP
1.34×1.78-12B
2805 MSL1 ROHS+HF
3000 units/
Tape and Reel
AW32809CSR -40°C～85°C
WLCSP
1.34×1.78-12B
2809 MSL1 ROHS+HF
3000 units/
Tape and Reel
AW32812CSR -40°C～85°C
WLCSP
1.34×1.78-12B
2812 MSL1 ROHS+HF
3000 units/